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Jméno

Kala Rostislav

1. hra

2. hra

Senior Cup Tour ValMez
20. srpna 2022

3. hra

Turnaj

4. hra

5. hra

6. hra

7.hra Celkem Body

Frydrych Tomas

Ulicka Antonin

Sousedik Rostislav

Sobora Radomir

Kovar Pavel

Fojtikova lvana

Maléfova Pavlina

Poprocky Michal

Hermanova Marie

Varhanicek Pavel

Matochova Jaroslava

Malurek Vaclav

Krecmer Drahomir

Kejiova Jitka

Pasek Radim

Kre¢merova Monika

Prameér
216,71
182,43
178,57
175,14
170,86
169,00
170,86
169,00
169,14
157,43
167,71
154,29
152,43
147,86
134,00
144,71
125,00




